Alineason Materials Technology GmbH - 60528 - Frankfurt am Main

Attn: Ms. Valeria Braccini
CNR - SPIN

Corso Perrone 24

16152 Genova

Italy

Quotation No.: A21NV3242

Dear Ms. Braccini,

According to your inquiry on 04.11.2021 we can provide you with the following offer
Unit Price

Item Article / Specification

1 SrTiOs single crystal
Orientation: (100) 12°— (001)
Size: 5mm x 5 mm x 0,5 mm
Surface: single side polished

2 SrTiOs single crystal
Orientation: (001)
Size: 5mm x5 mm x 0,5 mm
Surface: single side polished

3  LaAlOs single crystal
Orientation: (001)
Size: 10 mm x 10 mm x 0,5 mm
Surface: single side polished

4  Shipping cost

Quantity
10

20
30

20
30

27,00 €

11,00 €
10,00 €

16,00 €
15,00 €

40,00 €

Lyoner Stralle 14
60528 Frankfurt am Main

Germany

Tel: +49 (69) 34877861
Fax: +49 (69) 34877863
Mail: info@alineason.com

Web: www.alineason.com

Quotation Date:
Valid Until:

Total Price

270,00 €

220,00 €
300,00 €

320,00 €
450,00 €

40,00 €

11-5-2021
12-5-2021

Lead Time
4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks
4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks
4-5 weeks

Prices:
All prices without VAT.

Delivery Term:
EXW Frankfurt

Payment Term:
14 days without deduction

Important Information:

Restitution or cancellation is not possible for customized production.

General Terms and Conditions

Our general terms and conditions apply exclusively to all our offers and contracts, which you can find on the
internet at http://alineason.com/index.php/en/contact/terms-and-conditions.

We hope that this quotation meets with your application requirements and please do not hesitate to contact us

should you require clarification or further information.

Yours sincerely
Xianming Lu

Postbank Frankfurt
IBAN: DE44 5001 0060 0991 2516 04
BIC: PBNKDEFF
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Tax Number: 045228 21257
VAT Number: DE 283 390 886

Director: M. Sc. X. Cheng


http://alineason.com/index.php/de/kontakt/agb%20finden%20können.

